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No. of po5i(s) adveffised: fJl

No. ol'itppiicalionfs) recched.

^No. of Ineiigibia Candidaiefs): VI

No. ofRiigiWeCandidaiefs). 26

o

Name of Candidate Father Name Rcinarlu

Sal’dar KhanIkram L’liah 24.68 O.OII 100 Eligible1 5.00 0.00 3.15 35.83

21.74 0.00 0,00 EligibleQaisar Ah Luqnian Shah 4.00 000 4.50 30.242
27 22 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00Muhammad Arif Khan Anwar Shah Mian 0.00 28.22*

0.00Ikram Ullab 20.06 0.00 5.0!) 0.00 2 37 27.43.Salman Ahmed4

21 74 0.00 4,00 0,00Nazir Khan Kliatlak 000 0 00 25.74Muhammad Umar Nafccs1

23.59 0.00 2.00 0.00Muhammad Ali Khan 0.00 0.00 25.59BS MLl'AsifMehmmood Ali8

24.19 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 000 25.19Jalal Khan9
21.43 0.000.00 3.20 0.00 0.00 24.63Atif Aziz10

20.40 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.40 EligibleShams Ur RehmanFarooq Ur Rehman11

5.00 0.00 0.00 O.M19.25 0.00 24.25 EligibleAnwar IslamParis Anwar12
0.00 1.00 0.00 0.0023.11 0.00 24.11 EligibleMuhammad Amir KhanWahid Ullah13
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Akhlaq Ahmad KJtan 
Hidavat Ullah

Abdur Raziq
Aziz Ullah

Mina Zar
Jehan Zeb

0.0(1
0.00

000
0.00

0,00
0.00

O.(H)
0.00

21.42
25.50

Eligible Iprwtde NOC and experience cgrtifiiaii’i 
Eligible fPrnvidi; f'.’ilC and experience ccctilicaic 
iroD! KMt.'i
Eligible____________________________________
Eligible______________________________________

Eligible

Eligible (Provide yOC und experience ceriificalc 
frtiiii KMI!/

Eligible IProvide hiphil dei^ree)

Eligible ”

6

US MU • Mphil 
Mi3<i

US * Mphil 
RS Mi T 4 Mphil 

Virology A 
Molecular 
FaihoJoirv 

BScMU-WSc-
Mphil 

Micrphioloizy
BS MLUMphil

500
0.33
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MiS

OS Mi I' < 
MHhil

BS Ml.l t-Mpliil

B.ScMtl ' MS 
Biuiecbnologi

ILSc ML!
BSMLT 

BSWn - MS~ 
Hi<xhemisirs

___________ KHVBER medical lniversity
Serminy Repnn of Lcetitrcr
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RemarksJSaFather NameName of Candidate
o

Eligible23.160.000.000.002.0021.16 0.00Said KhanZaltid Khan17

22.750.000.000.000.00 0.0022.75Gul RahimRohullahIS

22.130.000.000.00 0.000.0022.13BSMLTMusa KhanAbid Khan19
20.110.000.001.00 0.000.0019.11Nawab HussainMusawir Hussain20
0.00Atta Muhammad KhanNasir Mehmood21

0.00Amir Muhammad KhanAmir Atlas-ft

BS
0.00BS Mici-oMuhammad JavedAamir Sohail23

BS
0.00BS MicroSaeed AhmedMehreen Saeed24

Ineligible (Lack of retjuiredlength of relevanl e.tperience)0.00BS MLTShad Ayaz KhanMuhammad Haris25
Ineligible (Lack ofrequired length of relevant e.xpenencei0.00BS MLTMuhammad ShereenMuhammad Sanab26

0.00Idrees AhmedRaees Ahmed27

o
«

Prof Dr. Haider Darain 
Dean. Allied Health Sciences! Cwvener

BScMET + MSc* 
MSBiocheraisiry

BSMtT +
Mphil
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Ihsan Ullah_______
Noor Zaman______
Said Mahmood Jan

Ateeq Ullah 
Sarfaraz Ali 
Sanai Aziz

BS + PGP
BS+ MPhil
BSMLT

1.20
2.45
1.00

O.QO
0,00
0.00

24.01
23.59
23.34

Eligible
Eligible
Eligible

BS MLT
BSc (Micro) + 
Mphil + PhD 
BS Biotech+ 

Mphil

14
LS
16

Ineligible (Lack of required length ofrelevant experience)

Mr. .'Xdnan Ahmad 
AR (HR>. KMD ■’ Secretary

Eligible ____________________

Eligible (Provide NOC and experience certiftcale 
from Kj\iU)___________
Eligible ______________________ _ ____________
Ineligible (Lackof required relevant qualification l e. BS 
MLT/BScMLT)______________________ _ ________
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant qualification t.e BS 
MLT/BSc MLT)______________________________
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant qualification le 
MLTJBSc MLT)_____________________________ _
Ineligible (Ixick of required relevant qualification i.e. 
MLT/BSc MLT)
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21.14
22.34

0.00
0.00
0.00

O.OQ
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0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

BS MLTw, 
Muhammad Basil 

Demonstrator. KMU-IHS Kolial/Member

I I

Mr.M'ujceoipf [Ashman 
Dcinonslraior, KMU-MIS Kohat/Member
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